
 ORARIO                 SALA

MATTINA 10/14 CGIL PESCARA - SALA LAMA

14.30 - 17.00 GENTI D'ABRUZZO

08.30 - 10.30 HOTEL MERIDIANO

14.30 - 17.00 SALA PARROCCHIALE S.PIETRO 

14.30 - 17.00 SALA UBI

14.30 - 17.00 SALA SACRO CUORE 

14.30 - 17.00 SALA BPER

14.30 - 17.00 SAN NICOLO' ELTRON

14.30 - 17.00 SALA PARROCCHIALE-SAN PAOLO

14.30 - 17.00 SALA UIL

14.30 - 17.00 SALA PALAZZO DEL MARE

14.30 - 17.00 SALA CGIL

14.30 - 17.00 SALA BPER

07/02/2020

06/02/2020

19/02/2020

12/02/2020

11/02/2020

ATTIVO10/02/2020

ASSEMBLEE ABRUZZO MOLISE
Segreterie e Coordinamenti Regionali

AVEZZANO

TERAMO

VASTO

SULMONA

ROSETO

06/03/2020

09/03/2020

28/02/2020

02/03/2020

03/03/2020

L'AQUILA

12/03/2020

13/03/2020

10/03/2020

11/03/2020

04/03/2020

05/03/2020

ISERNIA

LANCIANO

27/02/2020

26/02/2020

25/02/2020

PIAZZADATA

PESCARA

21/02/2020

24/02/2020

14/02/2020

17/02/2020

17/02/2020

18/02/2020

20/02/2020

CAMPOBASSO

TERMOLI

CHIETI

13/02/2020


